

Pran
File

S.No:	Job Work Sheet Number	Job Work Amount in Rs.	Estimate/Explanation
1	22763	1600/-	Both Sides Of B block IN Ramp. 240ft 1 layer brick work with 2 coats plastering at Rs 7per rft = 1680/- Rounded to 1600/-
2	22764	2000/-	One coat extra polish work for main door of clubhouse society office which was damaged due to wood works and painting works. Amount Rs 1000/- . Polish works for society office partition, furniture and conference table. Lumpsum Amount 1000/- inclusive of material.
3	22766	5000/-	Excavation and shifting of soil for leech pit (100 ft x 3ft x 3ft) at Rs 3.5 /cft. (Rs.3150/-).Shifting of 4" cement blocks, pavers and robo sand for driveway work. Lumpsum 1850/-)
4	22767	3000/-	Casting of 2 No footings, B block retaining wall 90.75 cft @ Rs 16/cft (Rs 1452) including material shifting. Cleaning of lift lobby areas and shifting debris in first and second floors. Unloading of MS sheets(70 Nos) from vehicle and shifted to B block cellar.lumpsum(1500/-)
5	22768	3700/-	Cleaning of Road near south gate (225ft x 18.5ft) at Rs 0.50/sft. Lumpsum 2500/- Shifting of 325cft excavated soil towards compound wall from driveway slab @ Rs.3.50 per cft Lumpsum Rs.1200/-
6	22769	3200/-	Casting of 3 Nos footings, B block retaining wall 183 cft @ Rs 16/- per cft including material shifting.Lumpsum Rs.3200/-
7	22770	4300/-	Cleaning of Road near south gate (265ft x 18.5ft) at Rs 0.50/sft. Lumpsum 2500/- Shifting of excavated soil from driveway slab leech pit,shifting of material from stores to clubhouse,cleaing of library after woodwork,shifting of debris from clubhouse. Lumpsum Rs.1800/-

99.

☆
]

8	22771	1200	RO water pipeline repair work, B Block 214 flat external line temporary connection work, A-806,103 flats customer complaints work. Lumpsum Rs.1200/-.
9	22773	2600/-	Casting of 02 nos pedestals (1.5' x 2' x 1') @ Lumpsum Rs.500/-, Cleaning of B Block 1st to 5th floors corridors 1950 sft @ Rs.0.50 per sft.Lumpsum Rs.1,000/-, Excavation for leech pit 190 sft @ Rs.3.50 per sft Lumpsum Rs.700/-, Shifting of robosand & 20mm metal for casting pedestals Lumpsum Rs.400/-.
10	22775	3000/-	Excavation and shifting of soil for leech pit (100 ft x 1.5ft x 3ft) at Rs 3.5 /cft. (Rs.1600/-).Shifting of 4" cement blocks from driveway to D block, shifting of 20 mm, robosand to c block south side, clubhouse society office room cleaning & debris shifting. Lumpsum 1400/-)
11	22777	1200/-	Chiselling, pipe laying & metal boxes fixing in B Block flats 612,613 & 614 in hall, dining, kitchen & bedrooms for extra electrical points as per customers' specs. 03 flats @ Rs.400/- per flat.
12	22778	3800/-	Shifting of 1250 sft shabad stone from d block driveway to basement for shabad flooring @ Rs.1/- per sft Lumpsum Rs.1250/-, Shifting of debris from B Block east side ducts to tractors on driveway 1200 sft . Lumpsum Rs.1500/- Cleaning of lift lobbies & terrace in B block after lift installation & brickwork. Lumpsum Rs.1050/-.
13	22780	1500/-	Fabrication of 06 nos MS stools 6' height for site use @ Rs.250/- per stool = Rs.1,500/- (Rate as per circular).